IP66
IK09
ARDUA
Product Code
ARDUA.30.4000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016
ARDUA.40.4000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016
Ordering Details

3000K 4000K 5000K 6500K DW RGB2700K2200K
Optional Accessories
IP67
Junction
Box
Warranty 7-10 Years
- 163 -
SALUT.30.2500.AC.N.4.SYM.7016
SALUT.30.4000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016
SALUT.40.4000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016
 30W 3960
 40W 52804000K
4000
4000
4000K
SALUT.60.4000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016  60W 79204000 4000K
SALUT.35.5000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 35W 39604000K 5000
SALUT.40.5000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016  40W 52804000K 5000
SALUT.50.5000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016  50W 66005000 4000K
SALUT.60.5000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016  60W 792050004000K
SALUT.35.5000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 35W 39604000K 5000
SALUT.40.5000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016  40W 52804000K 5000
SALUT.50.5000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016  50W 66005000 4000K
SALUT.60.5000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016  60W 792050004000K
SALUT.40.6000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 40W 52804000K 6000
SALUT.50.6000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 50W 66004000K 6000
SALUT.60.6000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 60W 79206000 4000K
SALUT.80.6000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016  80W 1056060004000K
SALUT.100.6000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016  100W 1320060004000K
SALUT.60.8000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 60W 79204000K 8000
SALUT.80.8000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 80W 105608000 4000K
SALUT.90.8000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016  90W 1188080004000K
SALUT.100.8000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016  100W 1320080004000K
Standard Base Decorative Base
Lenght
*Lenght is included Head Dimensions.
*Standard or Decorative Base Options.